Question

Percent

Q63. How much of the briefing material you were sent would you say
you have read?

Have not read or have just glanced at it 3.6
Have read less than half of it 8.3
Have read about half of it 15.8
Have read more than half of it 18.5
Have read all or nearly all of it 53.9
Don’ t know/no answer 0.2
Q64. On a 0 to 10 scale, where ‘0" means “the briefing material clearly
favoured some positions over others”, ‘10" means “completely
balanced”, and ‘5’ is exactly “in the middle”, how balanced or not would
you say the briefing material was? (Responses among those who read
‘all’ or ‘more than half’ the document.)
Favoured some positions (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 10.7
Exactly in the middle (5) 22.2
Balanced (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 65.4
Don’ t know/no answer 0.6
Q65. On a 0 to 10 scale, where '0' means "a complete waste of time",
'10' means "extremely useful" and '5' is "exactly in the middle", how
useful or not were each of the following elements in clarifying your
thinking about these issues?
Q65 _1. Participating in the small group discussions
Waste of time (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 0.9
Exactly in the middle (5) 5.5
Useful (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 91.7
Don’ t know/no answer 0.2
Q65_2. Meeting and talking to other participants outside of the formal
discussions
Waste of time (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 2.9
Exactly in the middle (5) 10.3
Useful (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 84.5
Don’ t know/no answer 0.2
Q65 _3. Participating in the plenary session with experts
Waste of time (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 8.9
Exactly in the middle (5) 14.9
Useful (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 73.5
Don’ t know/no answer 0.2
Q65_4. Participating in the plenary session with politicians
Waste of time (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 8.9
Exactly in the middle (5) 14.9
Useful (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 73.6
Don’ t know/no answer 2.6
Q65_5. The briefing document
Waste of time (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 2.3
Exactly in the middle (5) 7.8




Useful (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 86.2
Don’ t know/no answer 3.7
Q65_6. The event as a whole
Waste of time (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 0
Exactly in the middle (5) 2.6
Useful (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 94.0
Don’ t know/no answer 3.4
Q66. On a 0 to 10 scale, where '0' means "completely disagree", '10'
means "completely agree", and '5' is "exactly in the middle", how
strongly would you agree or disagree with each of the following
statements is?
Q66 _1. The members of my small group participated equally in the
discussion
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 23.9
Exactly in the middle (5) 12.4
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 62.1
Don’ t know/no answer 1.7
Q66 2. My small group moderator sometimes tried to influence the
group with her/ his ideas
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 86.2
Exactly in the middle (5) 4.6
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 6.6
Don’ t know/no answer 2.6
Q66_3. My small group moderator tried to make sure that opposing
arguments were considered
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 13.2
Exactly in the middle (5) 13.2
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 69.3
Don’ t know/no answer 4.3
Q66_4. | learned a lot about people different from me — about who they
are and how they live
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 5.7
Exactly in the middle (5) 10.9
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 81.3
Don’ tknow/no answer 2
Q66 _5. | had ample opportunity in the small group discussions to
express my views
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 4.6
Exactly in the middle (5) 4.3
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 88.5
Don’ tknow/no answer 2.6
Q66_6. | kept some of my thoughts to myself for fear of the reactions of
others
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 67.2
Exactly in the middle (5) 9,8




Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 19.5
Don’ t know/no answer 3.4
Q66_7. Most participants seemed to mainly care about their own
country and not about the European Union
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 39.1
Exactly in the middle (5) 29.6
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 27.6
Don’ t know/no answer 3.7
Q66_8. My fellow participants respected what | had to say, even when
they didn’t agree
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 3.4
Exactly in the middle (5) 7.8
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 84.2
Don’ t know/no answer 4.6
Q66 9. Despite simultaneous translations | had problems to follow the
debate as if it were in my own language
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 80.5
Exactly in the middle (5) 4
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 121
Don’ t know/no answer 3.4
Q66_10. Overall, | feel that people expressed what was truly on their
mind.
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 49
Exactly in the middle (5) 5.5
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 86.8
Don’ t know/no answer 2.9
Q66_11. Many people expressed strong views without offering
justifications
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 58.2
Exactly in the middle (5) 19.3
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 17.9
Don’ tknow/no answer 4.6
Q66_12. Most people had made up their minds and the discussion had
little effect on them
Disagree (0-4 on 0-10 scale) 48.6
Exactly in the middle (5) 21.8
Agree (6-10 on 0-10 scale) 233
Don’ t know/no answer 6.3




